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
Investment Co.. 1 1H Abington bldg.

FINE VACANT CORNER ON" EAST SIDE,
very haudv, close in, guod for flats or busi-
ness.

HENKLE & HARRISON,
217 Abington Bldg.

lo A 'RES
BKAVF.RTON. OR.

Thin in a snap: land lies level: soil very
rb, and Is iinht in heart of Beaverton;
$ 700.

242 Fifth st. and Main.

t AC It EH. OA It DEN SOIL. S50 DOWN,
JlL-r.- per month, price $.V0; 1 acres
fr;:!t land. 25 dew 11. $.2. per month,
no stumps: price $25o, no interest. 7 ft
First st.. Portland. Ot.

HAVE FOR SALE BARGAINS IN THREE
fln-- lots in Tremont Place, graded street
antl water piped; $10 cash and $5 per
m. nth. .1. Frank Porter, 222 Washing- -

ton st.. upstairs.
RNEliANT LOT 5oxl0. ON M I'NROB ST.,

hetween Fnion and Williams avenuts. ; only
lot on market in vicinity. Addrem or call
iV2 N. I'nlon ave. No accnts.

$2250 $20 DOWN. BALA NCR 1NSTALL-nieiit- s

same as rent . brand-ne- strict ly
modern ctttage, 1102 East Taylor.
A. P. Smith, owner.

500 40xl0 AND GOOD
houe E. 17th St.. near Morrison; noth-
ing so cheap In this vicinity. W. O. Wad-de- l.

317 Lumber Exchange.

?4,S(rf74-tl- AND MODERN
house, northwest corner Relmont and East
:ith st. ; terms. W. O. Waddel, 317 Lumber
Exehauge. 2d and Stark.

$G50 CORNKR. CITY VIEW
1'ark ; 25o cash, ba lance 5 per month;
streets im proved. St ate. I nvest ment Co.,
3 1S Abington bldg.

$2250 NEW MODERN COTTAGE:"
cement haoement ; terraced lot ; Sunnyside;
$20u cash, hii lance, $n per month. J. If.
Keith, 327 First st.

CHOICE CORNER LOT.
jj,-,-0 N. E. corner 2tth and Wasco str-.-,

Holladay Park; cement sidewalks. A S4(
Oregonian.

17600 50x00. SOUTHWEST CORNER EAST
1st and Oak vti.. and 9. P. track. W. O.
Wa?del, 317 Lumber Exchange, 2d and
Stark.

MODERN BCNOALOW LARiiE ROOMS. 2
oak floors, pa rtly furnished.

$3000. A. H. Faber, 213 Commercial blk.

HOTTSES. ALL PARTS OF CITY. BUILT AND
sold on installments. Kroner, 10-1- Cam-
bridge bldg.. (southwest cor. 8d and Morrison.

SOMETHING (iOOD A QUARTER BLOCIC
on East 2fti h near Hawthorne, $1750.
Western Oiegon Trust Co.. 201 Stark st.

$EO0i V)RNER. 50x50. ON PARK ST.
$75.000 City acreage' for subdividing.
45 Sherlock bldg.. Third and Oak.

$0000 Horsi-;- . s. Portland. 10
per cent; $2200, 2 new cottages. Income $250.
McFarland Investment Co. Main 1802.

FOR SALE 20O ACRES ON NORTH RANK,
near mouth of Columbia, sultahle for dairy
ranch ; price cheap. X 84, Oreg.inlan.

Ifjnn HOUSE TN BROOKLYN
district: eay torms; one block from car.
II. P. Palmer, 222 Failing bldg.

1 SOx 0 ON E. MAIN. W EST OF 301 ;

sewer, water and gas in; for sale at bar-
gain. Owner, 1120 K. Taylor.

I ".o( FOR SALE BY OWNER.
husc, modern in good condition; lot 50
x100. 706 E. 7th st. North.

FIX HOUSE. NEW. MODERN;,
splendid location; easy terms. J, R. Hol-
lister, 31,3 Commercial blk.

$110 CASH RUTS 40x1OO LOT. 14 BLOCKS
from cars; a sacrifice. William Landfear,
1 10 1st ave.. Lents, Or.

FOR SALE ONE BEAUTIFUL !T IN
owner; only $425 eah. Address J. M.

Haberlv. 1142 E. Yamhill.

TWO MODERN HOUSES. 1 N
uslness district ot upper Al'oina. Owner,'

T3 8, Oregonian.

CORNFJR IJDT, FRONT, B7. 30TH AND
, Alder, $550; terms. Tower, owner. Univer-

sity Station.

FOR RALE ft ACRES ON UNION AVE.
a r. d E. Glisan. Write N . F. Hei p i e. Bar-
ton, Or.

FOR SALE CORNER TXT 26TH AND BEI-mo-

st?., $775 takes it. N. R. Oliver, Kelso,
Wash.

ROOM HOI 'SR. BARN. 4 T,OTS. JV'x
103. West ave. and East Ash. Innuire 207
Morrison.


